
Source of Funds
Remarks (Brief Description 

of Program/Project)

Advt/

Posting

of IB/REOI 

Submn/ Opening 

of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

18QS0001
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

June 28 - July 4, 

2018
July 12, 2018

 July 25 to July 26, 

2018 
July 27, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

390,000.00            -                                  390,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Construction of Flood Control Amot River   

Poblacion River Control, Burdeos, Quezon 

Ilog River Control, Lucban, Quezon             

San Lorenzo Seawall, Mauban                     

Samil Flood Control, Lucban, Quezon           

Camatian Flood Control Brgy. 05, Lucban    

Agos Flood Control, General Nakar               

Agos Flood Control, Infanta                          

Kaliwa River I, General Nakar                         

Lalavinan River I, Real                                   

Tignoan River, Real                                      

Umiray River , General Nakar                        

                        Total bore hole     

-four(4) bore                                       

-four(4) bore                                      

-eight(8) bore                                      

-eight(8) bore                                        

-eight(8) bore                                         

-two(2) bore                                          

-six(6) bore                                          

-four(4) bore                                        

-eight(8) bore                                        

-six(6) bore                                          

-six(6) bore                                         

-six(6) bore                                        

-70 bore

18QS0003
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

June 28 - July 4, 

2018
July 12, 2018

July 25 to July 26, 

2018
July 27, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

480,000.00            -                                  480,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

18QS0004
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 20 - July 26, 

2018
August 7, 2018

August 13 to August 

15, 2018
August 16, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

340,000.00            -                                  340,000.00 
Assessment of the parcellary 

survey

18QS0005
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 20 - July 26, 

2018
August 7, 2018

August 13 to August 

15, 2018
August 16, 2019

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 
Assessment of the parcellary 

survey

18QS0006
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 20 - July 26, 

2018
August 7, 2018

August 13 to August 

15, 2018
August 16, 2020

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 
Assessment of the parcellary 

survey

18QS0007
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 25 to July 31, 

2018
August 14, 2018

 August 28 to 

August 29, 2018 
September 3, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

18QS0008
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 25 to July 31, 

2018
August 14, 2018

 August 28 to 

August 29, 2018 
September 3, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

18QS0009
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 25 to July 31, 

2018
August 14, 2018

 August 28 to 

August 29, 2018 
September 3, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

18QS0010
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 25 to July 31, 

2018
August 14, 2018

 August 28 to 

August 29, 2018 
September 3, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

18QS0011
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

July 25 to July 31, 

2018
August 14, 2018

 August 28 to 

August 29, 2018 
September 3, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

150,000.00            -                                  150,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Two(2) Storey-Four(4) Classroom School Building at Sabang Elementary School, Polillo, Quezon

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

2,100,000.00          July 12, 2018
July 25 to July 26, 

2018
18QS0002

Consultancy Services for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed   Engineering Subsurface Soil Exploration for 

the Construction of Bridges along Mauban By-Pass RoaD

Mauban By-Pass Road                        -four(4) bore holes

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Two(2) Storey-Ten(10) Classroom School Building at Katakian Elementary School, Patnanungan, Quezon

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Two(2) Storey-Ten(10) Classroom School Building at Kilogan Elementary School, Patnanungan, Quezon

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Two(2) Storey-Ten(10) Classroom School Building at Patnanungan Norte Elementary School, 

Patnanungan, Quezon

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Two(2) Storey-Four(4) Classroom School Building at Tayabas West Central School III, Elementary School, 

Tayabas City-Quezon

July 27, 2018

Department of Public Works and Highways

Construction of Missing Gaps connecting National Road, including Road Right of Way General Nakar-

Dingalan Road (General Nakar Section)

Network Development-Construction of By-Pass/Diversion Road, Mauban By-Pass Road including Road Right 

of Way Bridge and Slope Protection, Mauban, Quezon

Network Development-Construction of Mauban-Atimonan Road, Mauban, Quezon

Estimated Budget

Quezon I District Engineering Office
Lucban, Quezon

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2018

Consultancy Services for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering Subsurface Soil Exploration for the 

Road Slips Slope Collapses                                                                                                                                                          

a) Mauban-Tignoan Road (Mauban Side)                                                                                                                   

K0167+136-K0167+536- seven(7) bore                                                                                                                    

K0169+500-K0169+613- two(2) bore                                                                                                                        

b)Mauban-Tignoan Road (Real Side)                                                                                                                            

K0114+488-K0114+522 - four(4) bore                                                                                                                                    

K0116+422-K0116+552                                                                                                                                             

K0117+654-K0117+685

Procurement Project (Contract Name)

Standard Coding

(Proc/Con-

tract ID)

Implementing 

Unit/End-User 

Unit

Mode of 

Procurement 

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity)

-                                2,100,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Consultancy Services for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering Subsurface Soil Exploration for the 

Construction Maintenance of Flood Mitigation Structures and Drainage System

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

June 28 - July 4, 

2018



Source of Funds
Remarks (Brief Description 

of Program/Project)

Advt/

Posting

of IB/REOI 

Submn/ Opening 

of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

Department of Public Works and Highways

Estimated Budget

Quezon I District Engineering Office
Lucban, Quezon

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2018

Procurement Project (Contract Name)

Standard Coding

(Proc/Con-

tract ID)

Implementing 

Unit/End-User 

Unit

Mode of 

Procurement 

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity)

a) Barangay San Miguel, Mauban

b) Barangay San Rafael, Mauban

c) Maapon River (Conception Side) Mauban

d) Maapon River (Santol Side) Mauban

e) Barangay Sadsaran Seawall, Mauban

f) Barangay Samil, Lucban

g) Maapon River (San Roque Side) Sampaloc

h) Alitao River Control (Lita Side) Tayabas

i) Barangay Mayhay, Pagbilao

j) Barangay Tambak, Pagbilao 

-3- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-3- boreholes                                     

-3- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-3- boreholes

a) Agos River Esplanade @ Bantilan, Infanta

b) Poblacion 38, Infanta

c) Minahan Sur, General Nakar

d) Minahan Norte, General Nakar

e) Poblacion 61 Seawall, Real

f)  Binibitinan, Polillo

-6- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-4- boreholes

a) San Rafael, Mauban

b) Bañadero, Polillo

c) Binibitinan, Polillo

d) San Roque, Taquico

e) Wakas-Nangka, Tayabas

f)  Opias-Pook, Tayabas

g) Ayaas, Tayabas

h) Ibabang Owain, Sampaloc

-4- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-3- boreholes

-4- boreholes

-2- boreholes

-2- boreholes

-3- boreholes

          1,200,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Public Bidding
September 03 to 

September 09, 2018
October 19, 2018

October 29 to 

October 30, 2018
November 7, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

Public Bidding
September 03 to 

September 09, 2018
October 19, 2018

October 29 to 

October 30, 2018
November 7, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

756,000.00            -                      Parcellary Survey     

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

August 17 to August 

23, 2018
September 21, 2018

October 15 to 

October 16, 2018

2,250,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

September 03 to 

September 09, 2018
October 19, 2018

October 29 to 

October 30, 2018
November 7, 2018

1,200,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Planning and Design 

Section
18QS0016

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA II

a) Infanta Central School, Infanta

b) Tongohin Elementary School

c) Binulasan Integrated Elementary School, Infanta

d) Batangan Elementary School, General Nakar

e) Pesa Elementary School, General Nakar

f) General Nakar Central School, General Nakar

g) Kiloloron Elementary School, Real

h) Paaralang Sekundarya ng Heneral Nakar (Umiray Extension) General Nakar

18QS0017
Planning and Design 

Section

18QS0015

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

a) Cagsiay II Elementary School, Mauban

b) Talipan National High School, Pagbilao

c) Alupay Elementary School, Sampaloc

d) Adela S. Torres NHS (formerly Sampaloc NHS Extension) Sampaloc 

e) East Palale Elementary School (Silangan Palale E/S) Tayabas

f) Lawigue Elementary School, Tayabas

g) South Palale Elementary School, Tayabas

h) Valencia Elementary School, Tayabas

i)  West Palale Elementary School, Tayabas

j)  Malaoa/Calantas Elementary School, Tayabas

k) Rosario Quesada Memorial National High School, Tayabas

l) Quezon Science High School, Tayabas

m) Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 4 (PEL 4) Lucban

n) Talipan Elementary School, Pagbilao

o) Mauban South Central Elementary School II-Mauban

1,500,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Spillway

18QS0014 October 22, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

1,440,000.00          -                      

          1,500,000.00 

          1,440,000.00 

            756,000.00 

          2,250,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Flood Control at

18QS0013
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

August 17 to August 

23, 2018
September 21, 2018

October 15 to 

October 16, 2018
October 22, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

October 15 to 

October 16, 2018
October 22, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

1,980,000.00          -                      

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the Construction 

of Flood Control and Spillway

18QS0012
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

August 17 to August 

23, 2018
September 21, 2018           1,980,000.00 

Infanta By-pass Road                                                                                                                                                    

Length               - 4,200 LM

Width (ROW)      - 20 M



Source of Funds
Remarks (Brief Description 

of Program/Project)

Advt/

Posting

of IB/REOI 

Submn/ Opening 

of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

Department of Public Works and Highways

Estimated Budget

Quezon I District Engineering Office
Lucban, Quezon

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2018

Procurement Project (Contract Name)

Standard Coding

(Proc/Con-

tract ID)

Implementing 

Unit/End-User 

Unit

Mode of 

Procurement 

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity)

18QS0019
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

September 15 to 

September 21, 2018
October 22, 2018

October 30 to 

October 31, 2018
November 8, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

360,000.00            -                                  360,000.00 

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

1. Alsam Elementary School, Tayabas

2. Ilasan Elementary School, Tayabas

3. Katigan-Alupay Elementary School, Tayabas

4. Masin Elementary School, Tayabas

5. Mate Elementary School, Tayabas

6. North Palale Elementary School, Tayabas

7. Tayabas East Elementary School III, Tayabas

8. Gibanga Elementary School, Tayabas

9. Froilan E. Lopez Elementary School, Tayabas

10. Calumpang Elementary School, Tayabas

11. Lalo Elementary School, Tayabas

12. Potol Elementary School, Tayabas

13. Tayabas Central School II, Tayabas

14. Tayabas West Central School III, Tayabas

15. Luis Palad Integrated National High School, Tayabas

16. Dapdap Integrated School, Tayabas

17. Tayabas Central School I, Tayabas

18. West Palale National High School, Tayabas

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do - 

- do -                                             

- do -                                       

- do -                                                         

- do -  

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do - 

- do -

- do -                                                                                            

1. Paaralang Elementarya ng Nagsinamo, 

    Lucban

2. Paaralang Elementarya ng Maka Lucban

3. Paaralang Elementarya ng Piis, Lucban

4. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban I, Lucban

5. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban II 

    (PEL II-A, & II-B) Lucban

6. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 3A, 

    Lucban

7. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 3B,

    Lucban 

8. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 5, Lucban

9. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 6, Lucban

10. Paaralang Elementarya ng Lucban 7, 

      Lucban

11. Paaralang Sekundarya ng Lucban, Lucban

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

          4,050,000.00 
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

September 15 to 

September 21, 2018

          2,700,000.00 

          1,650,000.00 

November 8, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

4,050,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

2,700,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

1,650,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Public Bidding
November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018 December 5, 2018

December 5, 2018
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018

October 22, 2018
October 30 to 

October 31, 2018

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services along Mauban-

Tignoan Road, Kulasi Bridge

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

18QS0020

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

18QS0021

1. Anibawan Elementary School, Burdeos

2. Bongliw Elementary School, Burdeos

3. Burdeos Central School, Burdeos

4. Cabungalunan Elementary School, Burdeos

5. Calutcot Elementary School, Burdeos

6. Carlagan Elementary School, Burdeos

7. Tulan Elementary School, Burdeos

8. Burdeos National High School (Judith NHS) Burdeos

9. Bonifacio National High School, Burdeos

10.Gango Elementary School, Jomalig

11.Jomalig National High School, Jomalig

12.Busdak Elementary School, Patnanungan

13.Guinaygayan Elementary School, Patnanungan

14.Busdak NHS (formerly Busdak NHS Patnanungan NHS Annex) Patnanungan

15. Libjo Elementary School, Polillo

16. Sabang Elementary School, Polillo

17. Salipsip Elementary School, Polillo

18. Taluong Elementary School, Polillo

19. Polillo National High School, Polillo

20. Sabang National High Scholl, Polillo

21. Balungay Elementary School, Panukulan

22. Calasumanga Elementary School, Panukulan

23. Kinalagti Elementary School, Panukulan

24. Panukulan Central School, Panukulan

25. San Juan National High School, Panukulan

26. Calasumanga NHS (formerly San Juan NHS Calasumanga Extension) Panukulan

27. Libo National High School-Bonbon Annex, Panukulan

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following

18QS0018

Planning and Design 

Section



Source of Funds
Remarks (Brief Description 

of Program/Project)

Advt/

Posting

of IB/REOI 

Submn/ Opening 

of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

Department of Public Works and Highways

Estimated Budget

Quezon I District Engineering Office
Lucban, Quezon

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2018

Procurement Project (Contract Name)

Standard Coding

(Proc/Con-

tract ID)

Implementing 

Unit/End-User 

Unit

Mode of 

Procurement 

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity)

1. Conception Elementary School, Mauban

2. Mauban North Elementary School I, Mauban

3. Mauban North Elementary School II, Mauban

4. Remedios Elementary School II, Mauban

5. San Lorenzo Elementary School, Mauban 

6. San Miguel-San Rafael Elementary School, Mauban

7. SWA Elementary School, Mauban

8. Alitap Elementary School, Mauban

9. Bagong Bayan Elementary School, Mauban

10. Mauban South Central Elementary School I, Mauban

11. Plaridel Elementary School, Mauban

12. Polo Elementary School, Mauban

13. Rosario Elementary School, Mauban

14. San Jose Elementary School, Mauban

15. Sta Lucia Elementary School, Mauban

16. Tejero Elementary School, Mauban

17. Baao Elementary School, Mauban 

18. Cagsiay I National High School, Mauban

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

1. Banot Elementary School, Sampaloc 

2. Bilucao Elementary School, Sampaloc

3. Sampaloc Elementary School Main, Sampaloc

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

1. Bagumbungan Elementary School, Pagbilao

2. Bantigue Elementary School, Pabilao

3. Bigo Elementary School, Pagbilao

4. Malicboy East Elementary School, Pagbilao

5. Pagbilao Central School & Pagbilao East Central School

6. Pagbilao East Elementary School, Pagbilao

7. Pagbilao West Elementary School, Pagbilao

8. Palsabangon Elementary School, Pagbilao

9. Parang-Pinagbayanan Elementary School, Pagbilao

10. Polo South Elementary School, Pagbilao 

11. Pagbilao National High School, Pagbilao

12. Silangang Malicboy National High School, Pagbilao

13. Binahaan Integrated School, Pagbilao

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

1. Capalong Elementary School, Real

2. Little Baguio Elementary School, Real

3. Maliliit na Bato Elementary School, Real

4. Pandan Elementary School, Real

5. Real Central Elementary School, Real

6. Ungos National High School Extension, Real

7. Ungos National School Lubayat Extension, Real

8. Magsikap Elementary School, General Nakar

9. Banugao Elementary School, Infanta

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

1. Matangcap Elementary School, Panukulan

2. Milawid Elementary School, Panukulan

3. Pag-Itan Elementary School, Panukulan

4. Libo Elementary School, Panukulan

5. Patnanungan National High School, Patnanungan

6. Macnit Elementary School, Polillo

-3- boreholes – Php 150,000.00

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

- do -

18QS0027
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 29 to 

December 05, 2018
December 13, 2018

December 20 to 

December 21, 2018
December 27, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

500,000.00            -                                  500,000.00 
Assessment of the parcellary 

survey

18QS0028
Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 29 to 

December 05, 2018
December 13, 2018

December 20 to 

December 21, 2018
December 27, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

400,000.00            -                                  400,000.00 
Assessment of the parcellary 

survey

Prepared by: Recommended by: Approved by:

FREDDIE M. COMBALICER VICTORINO A. DE CASTRO SALVADOR E. SALVAÑA
Head, Procurement Unit Chairperson, BAC District Engineer

          2,700,000.00 

            450,000.00 

          1,950,000.00 

          1,350,000.00 

            900,000.00 

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

2,700,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

-                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018 December 5, 2018

December 5, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

450,000.00            

1,950,000.00          -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018

900,000.00            -                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018 December 5, 2018

-                      

Soil Boring Exploration / Soils 

Investigation 

(including Sub-surface Soil 

Investigation)

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018 December 5, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

November 13 to 

November 19, 2018
November 23, 2018 November 29, 2018 December 5, 2018

01101101 - Regular Agency Fund - 

General Fund - New General 

Appropriations-Specific Budgets of 

National Government Agencies

1,350,000.00          

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA II

18QS0025

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA II

18QS0026

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

18QS0022

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

18QS0023

Consultancy Services to Conduct Subsurface Soil Exploration and Engineering Services for the following 

Schools in AREA I

18QS0024

Planning and Design 

Section
Public Bidding

Construction of Jct Daang Maharlika-Tayabas Bypass and Quezon Eco Tourism Road Extension

Construction of missing links/new Roads General Nakar-Dingalan Road including ROW, General Nakar, 

Quezon


